Rental Charges ,Cisco ASA 5500 Series Firewall Edition Bundles (ASA5550-BUN-K9 with Any connect License 5000 Users (Rs.30000/Month/Unit to 2 units 
for 2 months) From 24th June 2020 to 23rd Aug 2020.

No 4 30,000.00 120,000.00 9% 10,800.00 9% 10,800.00 120,000.00

PO Total: 120,000.00

Tax Total: 21,600.00

Grand Total: 141,600.00

Amount in words:  ONE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED RUPEES AND PAISE  ZERO ONLY